
Wednesday 15 January 2025 Vets Mens & Ladies Stroke Quarterly
Medal 1

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 98
Members: 95

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Robert Wilson [16961]Keno Winner No. 5 40.00
Brad Renshaw [04589]Keno Winner No. 7 40.00
Jose Gonzalez [02911]Keno Winner No. 47 40.00

Ladies Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Lynn Dunn [13565]Winner 25.0022 74 / 96 {+1}
Sandra Gonzalez [05446]Runner-up 15.0022 78 / 100 {+5}

Ladies Div 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Kerry Williams [24639]Winner 25.0024 72 / 96 {–1}
Robyn Campbell [07368]Runner-up 15.0032 77 / 109 {+4}

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Cheryl Crumpton [06294]NTP 10th 2
Sandra Gonzalez [05446]D/P 15th 2
Susan Hamilton [14592]long drive div 1 2
Jean O'Brien [14914]long drive div 2 2

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Kerry Williams [24639] 24 72 / 96 {–1} 1
2 Lynn Dunn [13565] 22 74 / 96 {+1} 1
3 Robyn Campbell [07368] 32 77 / 109 {+4} 1
4 Sandra Gonzalez [05446] 22 78 / 100 {+5} 1
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Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

5 Kerry Coulter [04604] 36 78 / 114 {+5} 1
6 Fiona Pearcey [26900] 38 79 / 117 {+6} 1
7 Susan Hamilton [14592] 19 79 / 98 {+6} 1

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Barry Smith [00403]Winner 35.0011 68 / 79 {–2}
Robert Zionzee [13702]Runner-up 25.006 69 / 75 {–1}
Michael Healey [12423]3rd Place 20.0014 69 / 83 {–1}

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
David Griffiths [03135]Winner 35.0018 68 / 86 {–2}
Brian Price [06657]Runner-up 25.0015 69 / 84 {–1}
Glenn Bass [13220]3rd Place 20.0015 71 / 86 {+1}

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Phil Castle [01259]Winner 35.0023 66 / 89 {–4}
David Stirling [07033]Runner-up 25.0029 68 / 97 {–2}
Brad Renshaw [04589]3rd Place 20.0022 69 / 91 {–1}

Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Glenn Bass [13220]D/P 4th 2
Brian Price [06657]NTP 13th 2
Richard Zionzee [02243]long drive a grade 2
Robert Walker [04806]LONG DRIVE B GRADE 2
Keith Lewis [32085]LONG DRIVE C GRADE 2
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Phil Castle [01259] 23 66 / 89 {–4} 1
2 David Stirling [07033] 29 68 / 97 {–2} 1
3 Barry Smith [00403] 11 68 / 79 {–2} 1
4 David Griffiths [03135] 18 68 / 86 {–2} 1
5 Brad Renshaw [04589] 22 69 / 91 {–1} 1
6 Brian Price [06657] 15 69 / 84 {–1} 1
7 Robert Zionzee [13702] 6 69 / 75 {–1} 1
8 Michael Healey [12423] 14 69 / 83 {–1} 1
9 Richard Zionzee [02243] 6 70 / 76 {E} 1
10 Bryan Moon [16168] 21 71 / 92 {+1} 1
11 Robert Jones [08654] 10 71 / 81 {+1} 1
12 Len Stevenson [10369] 10 71 / 81 {+1} 1
13 Rick Howat [02170] 12 71 / 83 {+1} 1
14 Glenn Bass [13220] 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
15 Gregory Bowen [06005] 21 71 / 92 {+1} 1
16 James Berry [07374] 18 72 / 90 {+2} 1
17 Kevin Byron [04593] 25 72 / 97 {+2} 1
18 Malcolm Holland [01093] 18 72 / 90 {+2} 1
19 Graham Cossill [01723] 35 72 / 107 {+2} 1
20 Wayne Higgins [19300] 18 72 / 90 {+2} 1
21 Benny Hill [16267] 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
22 Leonard Marlow [07036] 20 72 / 92 {+2} 1


